EXPENDITURES:

From:
FED HLS--~------FUND BALNC

To:
FED HLS-GT-UASI-REG FT

FED HLS-GT-UASI -FICA/MED

A7

UASI 2024 - FUSION
Budget
09/01/2024 - 08/31/2025
Contract Number: 2979410
Grant Award: $239,937.69

FYI GRANT BUDGET

2103-00000-0000-00-00-0000-300251

GT188L 2103-580019165-504010

GT188M 2103-580019165-524220

239,937.69

173,526.00

173,526.00

66,411.69

66,411.69





